
Economy Run 2006
Mladá Boleslav, 30.9.- 1.10.2006

1 18 Sklenář Vojta (CZE)
Krušková Michaela (CZE)

Rádio Jizera 
Ml.Boleslav 

Roomster (2006)
1.6 MPI/77 kW (1598 ccm)

2 
2 

MEDIA 
1598 

1 
2 

B 
B 1600 

24 
4 

5.8 
54.247 

0.5394 
1266 kg 

D 5 Lewandowski Adam (POL)
Lewandowska Halina (POL)

Gazeta Pomorska 
Bydgoszcz (POL) 

Fabia hatchback (2000)
1.4 MPI/50 kW (1397 ccm)

D 
D 

MEDIA 
1397 

D 
D 

B 
B 1400 

D 
D 

5.879 
51.429 

0.5613 
1157 kg 

D 22 Kopic Jaroslav (CZE)
Vitnerová Monika (CZE)

Časopis POLICISTA 
Praha 

Roomster (2006)
1.6 MPI/77 kW (1598 ccm)

D 
D 

MEDIA 
1598 

D 
D 

B 
B 1600 

D 
D 

5.148 
52.243 

0.4761 
1292 kg 

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA / RESULTING LIST
KATEGORIE / CATEGORY MEDIA

POŘ.
ORDER

ST.Č.
ST.NO.

ŘIDIČ / NAVIGÁTOR
DRIVER / NAVIGATOR

FIRMA / MĚSTO
COMPANY / TOWN

VOZIDLO / MOTOR
VEHICLE / ENGINE

 
KAT/OBJ
CAT/VOL

 
SK/TŘ
GR/CL

 
SPOTŘEBA
RYCHLOST

FEI
HMOTNOST

     


